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FTSE Eurozone Indices  
2023 Year-End Holiday Schedule 

05 December 2023 

Please find the FTSE Eurozone 2023 Year-End Holiday Schedule below. 

 

 

Schedule between 18 December 2023 and 3 January 2024 

 

2023 

Mon, 18 Dec 2023 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Opening Constituent files published for 

Week 52. 

 FTSE Eurozone Index Monthly Selections determined for Jan 2024. 

Tue, 19 Dec 2023 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Selections for Week 52 become 

effective. 

Wed, 20 Dec 2023 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Monthly Selection Constituent files published 

for Jan 2024. 

Thu, 21 Dec 2023 Open  

Fri, 22 Dec 2023 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Selections determined for Week 53. 

 FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Selection Constituent files published 

for Week 53. 

Mon, 25 Dec 2023 Closed  

Tue, 26 Dec 2023 Closed  

Wed, 27 Dec 2023 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Opening Constituent files published for 

Week 53. 

Thu, 28 Dec 2023 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Selections for Week 53 become 

effective. 

Fri, 29 Dec 2023 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Selections determined for Week 1. 

 FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Selection Constituent files published 

for Week 1. 

 FTSE Eurozone Index Monthly Opening Constituent files published 

for Jan 2024. 

 

2024 

Mon, 1 Jan 2024 Closed  

Tue, 2 Jan 2024 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Opening Constituent files published for 

Week 1. 

 FTSE Eurozone Index Monthly Selections for Jan 2024 become 

effective. 

Wed, 3 Jan 2024 Open  FTSE Eurozone Index Weekly Selections for Week 1 become 

effective. 

 

Normal business resumes thereafter.  
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For further information please contact FTSE Russell Client Services at info@ftserussell.com or call: 
 
Australia 

 
+61 (0) 2 7228 5659 

Hong Kong  +852 2164 3333 
Japan +81 3 6441 1430 
London  +44 (0) 20 7866 1810 
New York +1877 503 6437 

 

  
 
Alternatively please visit our website at lseg.com/ftse-russell 
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